Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 18-238, Version: 1

2014-2016 Capital Improvement Project WO51705-War Memorial Elevator Modernization: From
the Director, Architecture, Engineering, and Environmental Services Section, Facilities Management
Division, Department of Administrative Services, submitting a passive review contract amendment
increasing the existing Professional Services Agreement with Leedy & Petzold Associates, LLC, by
$24,800, from $96,970 to $122,270, to provide technical oversight during the construction phase.
(PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE
COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 12/11/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

